Catalog 2 Route 8

Driver: Damien Truck #462665
Dry Frozen Rep
124 398 Melissa Wrigley
66 168  Trista Crain
71 271  Tracy Jordan
63 127  Joan Ash
50 100  Shirley Novak
122 598 Nicolyn Ruonavaara
541 559  Pamela Kyar
44 150 Sara Loebe
55 230  Rebecca Palus
82 228 Melodey Zupan
131 264  Pam Wyse-Fickbohm
181 710  Patty Tetrault
63 185  Berniece Duprel
9 64 Marissa Rathert
102 422  Misty Walker
105 256  Katrina Collins
133 817  ToriVoller
344 751  Erin Klempel
147 450 Katie Lindholm
78 245  Justine Giannonatti
22 170  Kimberly Honeyman
151 344  Bonnie Fuchs
341 1423  Erin Brackel
144 547  Krista Warbis

Trialer: 200
Last 4 of Phone: 5904

Phone

307-299-7015

307-680-6560

307-680-9465

307-680-4833

307-660-8405

307-281-0675

307-751-3364

307-696-9910

307-290-1052

605-210-1623

406-939-0950

605-641-2383

605-490-2062

605-206-0911

605-490-1470

605-490-0051

605-431-2549

605-641-4009

605-210-1200

701-523-6881

701-440-7577

701-449-6984

701-928-0504

701-928-0763

City

Wright

Gillette

Gillette

Gillette

Gillette

Moorcroft

Upton

Osage

Hulett

Belle Fourche

Newell

St. Onge

Sturgis

Sturgis

Union Center

Faith

Bison

Reva

Buffalo

Ludlow

Bowman

Bowman

Reeder

Hettinger

State

wy

wy

wy

wy

wy

wy

wy

wy

wy

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

ND

ND

ND

ND

All times are MST

Stop Time
Monday February 24
1 06:30 PM
2 07:20 PM
3 07:40 PM
4 07:55 PM
Tuesday February 25
5 07:30 AM
6 08:15 AM
7 08:45 AM
8 09:15 AM
9 11:30 AM
10 12:20 PM
11 12:50 PM
12 01:15 PM
30 Min Break
13 03:00 PM
14 03:05 PM
15 04:00 PM
16 05:00 PM
17 06:00 PM
18 07:00 PM
19 07:40 PM
20 08:05 PM
Wednesday February 26
21 08:30 AM
22 08:45 AM
23 09:30 AM
24 10:00 AM



49

204

88

160

113

65

72

106

17

33

52

15

21

26

29

16

185

62

91

51

4624

298

792

661

494

203

347

236

462

188

402

338

131

58

350

144

193

455

208

616

83

16136

Michelle Hibl

Lacy Smith

Misti Hummel

Theresa Wells

Shannon Hansen

Content (Connie) Marshall

Tara Wiest

Wendy Brockel

Jessica Reis

Jessica Carlson

Lisa Parrow

Michael Swenson

Angie Johnson

Tracy Pochop

Yvonne Cooper

Lacy Puhlman

Rachael Gartner

Nikki Matson

Mary Palo

Chelsie Simons

20,760

701-495-4586

701-928-1553

701-220-0759

605-374-9636

605-273-4427

605-845-6770

605-848-3471

605-380-5586

605-380-8441

605-380-2278

605-924-1696

605-222-4391

605-290-9310

605-228-7214

509-308-9099

605-840-4079

605-441-6590

605-863-5180

605-891-3810

307-680-3072

New England

Mott

Elgin

Lemmon

Mclintosh

Timberlake

Mobridge

Eureka

Leola

Oakes

Houghton

Aberdeen

Mellette

Redfield

Midland

Philip

Philip

Rapid City

Hot Springs

Edgemont

ND

ND

ND

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

ND

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

30 Min Break

03:00 PM

04:15 PM

05:15 PM

06:30 PM

07:30 PM

Thursday February 27

07:30 AM

08:20 AM

09:15 AM

09:45 AM

10:30 AM

30 Min Break

03:00 PM

03:35PM

03:50 PM

05:05 PM

06:20 PM

07:05 PM






